NAME

ARNELL JH
ASPINALLT

ASPINALLTC
ASTLEY JD
ATKINSON JR

BACON CG
BAKER GT

BARRETT F (Alderman)

BATES A
BECKETT E

BEELS R

BEELST
BELLAMY WH

BOYERS S

BRIDGE W
BROCKLESBY W

BROWN

BRUSEY J
BURNHAM A

BYGOTT SW (FCA)

BEHIND THE SCENES
A list of Grimsby Town FC non-playing staff including board members and administritive organisers
compiled by Dave Wherry 25-01-2024

Jim
Terry

Clive
Sir John
Rowland

Clarence
George

Frank

Anderson

Ernie

Tom
Bill

Sam

Walter

James
Aaron

Stephen

TITLE

Director

Director

Vice Chairman

Vice Chairman again
Life President

Director

Founder President
Secretary

Assistant Secretary
Director

Vice Chairman
Director

Director

Finance Committee Chairman
Vice Chairman
Director

President

Director

Director

Vice Chairman
Director

Ground Committee
Director

Chairman

Team Committee
Emergency Committee
Joint Treasurer

Team Selection Committee
Honarary Secretary
Director

Director (twice more after 1906)

Director

Vice President
Founder Committee
First Subscriber
Committee

Director

Director

Founder Committee
Treasurer

Director

Director

PERIOD

02/2000
02/1986
1987
12/1994
08/1998
07/1996
09/1878
05/1946
1930s
1969
12/1969
1941
1919
1944
1950s
1910

12/1967
1968
05/1893
05/1893
05/1893
1900
05/1893
05/1893
05/1893
1894
1890
1890

08/1942
06/1954
09/1878
05/1890
1888
1905
1902
09/1878

05/1893
07/1998

12/2002
08/1998
1990
08/1998
2000
12/1999

05/1948
05/1946

1977
1954
06/1954

06/1954
1941

01/1899

1894
1894
11/1922
1905
1894
1894

1906

06/1954

05/1893
12/1911
12/1999



BYGOTT TW

CARR WH

CARTER CF

CHAPMAN MC
CHAPMAN RH

CLARKE RD

CLYBURN TF
COLLINS J
COOK DE
COOKR

COOPER AW

COULSON AHB

COULSON FB

CRAMPIN WA

CREED GN

CRONSHAW
DAY PD

DEWLEY
DICKINSON H
DOIG

DOWSE DJ
DREWERY WRE

DREWRY A (JP) CBE

DUFFIELD GW
DUKE J

DUKES J
DUTTON J
EDWARDS AW
EDWARDS D

Tom

Bill

Charles

Michael

Dick

Robert

Tom

John

Debbie

Robert

Alf

Albert

Fred

Alf
George

Philip

Herbert
David
Rowland

Arthur

Bill
John

Joe

Billy
Dorothy

Chairman

Director

Vice Chairman
Chairman

Director

Vice Chairman
President

First Subscriber
Director

Secretary

Founder Committee
Treasurer

Director

Finance Committee Chairman
Director

Director

Chief Executive Officer
First Subscriber
Director

Chairman

Director

Secretary

Director

Chairman

First Subscriber
Team Selection Committee
Director

Director

Finance Committee
Director

Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Secretary

Director

Director

Honorary President
Director

First Subscriber
Director

Director

Founder Committee
Director

Secretary

10/1985
1977

11/1985
12/1994
02/1985
1990

1885

05/1890
11/2002
08/1879
09/1878

1904

12/1999

06/2021
05/1890
05/1894
08/1908
1900
03/1896
1895
05/1893
05/1890
1894
1920
05/1893
05/1893
1904
05/2020
11/2013
1901
1904
1905
06/1977
10/1969
1923
02/1958
02/1986
05/1890
1895
early 1950s
09/1878
1977
07/1971

11/1985

12/1999
12/1999
12/1994
1889

02/2022
08/1881

09/1939
1944

04/2000
pre-1927
02/2024

1902
01/1920
08/1908
07/1896
1901
1905

11/1940

1895
1906
05/2021
05/2021
1902
1915

09/1982
04/1974

03/1961

03/1994

1960s

05/1974



EGHOLM
ELSOM J

EVANS AS
EVANS TH
EVANS J MBE

EVERITT DP (FCA)

FENTY JS

FISH JW

FLEMING BJ
FLEMING |

FURNEAUX PW

GLOVER BG
GOODWIN WF

GOOSEMAN C
GRAVES CJ
GREEN
GREEN KL
HAITH

HALL RC

HAMILTON HC

Ed
John

Alfred
Harry
Jack

Doug

John

Jim

Bernard
lan

Peter

William

Charles
Colin

Kristine

Charlie

Paddy

Secretary
Commercial Manager
Director

Life President

Club President
Director

Founder Committee
Director

Life President
Chairman

Director

Vice Chairman
Chairman

Majority Shareholder
Director

Director

Vice Chairman
Director

Vice President
Ground Committee
Secretary

Company Secretary
Chief Executive
Chief Operating Officer
Assistant Secretary
Chairman
Chairman

Director

Company Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director

Chairman

Honorary Secretary
Financial Secretary
Emergency Committee
Director

Director

Director

Director

Emergency Committee

Team Selection Committee

Assistant Secretary
Chairman
also Secretary

11/1974
1987
12/2002
08/2013
2014
1930s
09/1878
1954
08/1980
12/1999
1981
02/1985
07/2004
11/2011
08/2001
03/1999
1947
1919
08/1954
1929
10/1982
10/1986
1996
06/2021
1983
10/1987
05/2001
02/1985
1987
12/1994
12/1999
07/2004
1988
07/1906

05/1893
04/2000
1905
05/2021
1922
05/1893
1894
1899
10/1969
01/1977

01/1977

08/2013
08/2023
08/2023

08/1980
02/1988
05/2001
1985

09/2011
05/2021
05/2021
12/1999
1950s

08/1954
06/1956

10/1986
1996

06/2021
08/2021
10/1986
12/1994
07/2004

10/1987
11/1995

03/2011
1989

08/1908
07/1906

1894
12/2002

present
1894
04/1904

09/1979
06/1977



HAMMOND C

HARBORNE H

HAZELGROVE F

HENEAGE EA
HICKSON HN

HOLLOWAY IS
HOOTON W

HUXFORD BA

HUXLEY S
IDLE CM
JACKSON CR
JEFFRIES HA
JENKINS ET

JENNISON M

KING AE

LACY

LAKE RJ
LAMMIN WT
LAMMING GH
LANGLEY TH
LEE WA
LINCOLN R

LINDLEY TJ

LITTLEJG

Cyril

Herbert

Frank

Edward
Harry

lan
Bill

Bryan

Sam

Richard
Harold

Alec

Richard
Bill
Gordon
Tom

Bob

Tom

Joe

Director

Secretary

Assistant Secretary
Director

Ground Committee
Vice President
Secretary

Team Committee
Joint Treasurer
Director

President

Secretary

Clerk

Director-Team Manager
Secretary

Director

Assistant Secretary
Director again

Vice Chairman
Director

Founder Secretary
Founder Treasurer
Director

Director

Finance Committee
Director

Emergency Committee
Director
Management Committee
Commercial Manager
Commercial Director
Director

Director

Director

Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Finance Committee
Director

Vice Chairman
Managing Director
Company Secretary
Life President

Vice Chairman

12/1967
05/1948
05/1946
1919

08/1954
07/1896
05/1893
05/1893
1895
06/1889
03/1898
08/1896
01/2020
03/1932
1915
10/1929
May 1942
12/1999
02/1985
09/1878
09/1878
02/2000
1916
05/1893
1895
05/1893
05/1895
05/1895
12/1977
02/1985
06/2000
1904
01/2000
08/1881
1990
1911
05/1894
05/1894
1894
1969
09/1979
02/1985
10/1987
1990
1910

08/1952
05/1948
06/1954

03/1959
03/1898
1894

03/1932
03/1898
12/2020
05/1942
10/1929
03/1932
10/1950
05/2001

08/1879

05/2001
1946
1894

1894

02/1985
01/1986
07/2002

05/2001
01/1889
07/1998
09/1931

02/1985

10/2003
05/1944



MCcGARRY M

MADDISON C

MAGER JR
MARLEY S (FCCA)
MIDDLETON RK

MITCHELL G

MOORE JC
MOSS TC
MOSSONH

MOUNTAIN A

MUDD W

MULLEN L

NEWBY

NICHOLSON BCJ
OSMOND KR

OSMOND LK (Alderman)

OSMOND LR

OUSEY A

PAGE

PARKER M OBE
PATMORE IJ

PEARCE G

PETTIT AJ
PLASTOW J

Mick

Charles

John

Stephen
Dick

John
Harry
Arthur
Lee
Brian
King

Leslie

Roy

Andrew

Mike
Isaac

George

Andrew
Jim

Director

Vice Chairman
First Subscriber
Committee
Director

Director

Director
Chairman
Director

Vice Chairman
Vice Chairman
Vice Chairman
Director

Ground Committee
Team Committee

Emergency Committee

Team Selection Committee

Director

Director

Director

Vice Chairman
Founder Committee
First Subscriber
Director

Director

Fan Elected Director
Director

Director

President

Director

Vice Chairman
Chairman

President

Founder Committee
Director

Vice Chairman
Secretary

First Subscriber
Director

Ground Committee
Chairman

Vice Chairman
Director

Director

Chairman

Director

1976
08/1980
05/1890
1888
05/1894
1990
02/2015
09/1979
1969
1977
02/1985
05/1893
05/1893
05/1893
05/1893
05/1893
1894
1919
pre-1900
1967
04/1969
09/1878
05/1890
06/2015
1922
01/2024
12/1943
03/1941
05/1942
1946

11/1968
04/1952
09/1878
1901
11/2009
01/1889
05/1890
08/1893
08/1893
1931
1926
1908
05/2021
01/1920
1915

07/1998
02/2021
02/1985
09/1987
09/1979
09/1987
05/1895
05/1895
1894
1894
1894
05/1895
1922

02/1969

01/2017

present

04/1946
03/1946
03/1946

1966
08/1969
02/1953

1904
03/2011
08/1893

10/1954
1931

12/1957
present
04/1923
04/1923



RAMSDEN DB

RAMSDEN WR

RICHARDSON A
ROBERTS D

ROBINSON RB

ROUSE MRD

ROWE JC

RUSHMOOR
SHEFFIELD TWP
SHEPHERD J
SIDDON G
SKIPWITH M
SMART R

SMETHURST H (Alderman)

SMITH D

SMITHE
SMITHE
SMITH G

SMITHJ

SMITH SC
SMITHTC
SPALDING AE
SPENCER CW
STOCKWOOD J
STOCKWOOD WE
STOOKES JW

TATE JH (Alderman)
TEANBY JS
THOMPSON JH
TICKLER G
TUNBRIDGE
WALKER R

Dudley

Ron

Tony
Dave

Byron

Michael

Peter
John
George
Mark

Henry
Dave

Jack

Sid
Terry
Arthur
Charlie
Jason
Edward
Joe

John
John
George

Rae

Chairman

Director

Director

Life President
Chairman

Director
Commercial Manager
Director

Director

Secretary

General Manager
Director

Director

Director

Finance Committee
Director

Director

Secretary
Secretary

Director

Founder Committee
President

Commercial Manager

Assistant Commercial Manager

Director

Director

First Subscriber
Committee
Director

Director

Finance Committee
Ground Committee
Director

Director

Director
Secretary-Manager
Chairman

Director

Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Chairman
President

Director

Club Secretary

02/1985
08/1980
01/2001
12/2002
11/1985
08/1980

08/2013
10/2019
06/1952

07/1998
08/2001
05/1893
05/1893
1903

09/1977
05/1893
07/1970
08/1980
09/1878
1885

05/2006
12/2003
1903

1922

05/1890
1888

05/1894
12/1943

08/1954
07/1996
1989
05/1942
05/2021
1954
04/1923
1919
1940s
06/1995
1905
05/1942
1899
2008

10/1985
10/1985
12/2002

10/1987
1989

05/2006
06/2016
01/2024

1967
12/1999
09/2004

02/1985
03/1896
11/1970
1981

1885
09/2022
05/2006

1960

12/1967
06/1997
1990

05/1946

present

02/1931
02/1931

12/1999
01/1906

1901
present



WALKER R
WEBB WH
WESTCOTT WB
WHEATLEY AJ
WHITE C

WILKINSON T

WILSON DJ
WILSON F

WILSON GR
WILSON GR

WINTERS AB

WINTRINGHAM J
WITHERS S
WOOD J

WOULD FA

WOULD W
WROOT DM

Bob
Billy

Adam
Chris

Tom

Darron
Franklyn
George (snr)
Reg

Baden

Jon
Arthur

William
David

Director
Director
Director
Director
President

Team Selection Committee

Vice Chairman
Director

Life President
Commercial Manager
Secretary

Director

Director

Vice Chairman
Director

Vice Chairman
Founder Vice-President
Director

Director

Chairman

Chairman

Director

Director

Secretary

09/1918
1954
1905
07/2000
1890s
1894
05/1895
1969
1990
1986
06/1974
1923
08/1954
1966
1954
1967
09/1878
1894
08/2013
10/1954
08/1969
1945

08/1967

01/1970

03/2001

1996
1987
09/1974
01/1947
09/1969
1967

1968

1904

05/2021
10/1968
10/1969
09/1976
10/1924
04/1970



