BEHIND THE SCENES

A list of Grimsby Town FC non-playing staff including board members and administritive organisers compiled by Dave Wherry 25-01-2024

NAME		TITLE	PERIOD	
ARNELL JH	Jim	Director	02/2000	12/2002
ASPINALL T	Terry	Director	02/1986	08/1998
	,	Vice Chairman	1987	1990
		Vice Chairman again	12/1994	08/1998
		Life President	08/1998	2000
ASPINALL TC	Clive	Director	07/1996	12/1999
ASTLEY JD	Sir John	Founder President	09/1878	
ATKINSON JR	Rowland	Secretary	05/1946	05/1948
		Assistant Secretary	1930s	05/1946
		Director	1969	
		Vice Chairman	12/1969	1977
BACON CG	Clarence	Director	1941	1954
BAKER GT	George	Director	1919	06/1954
		Finance Committee Chairman	1944	
		Vice Chairman	1950s	06/1954
BARRETT F (Alderman)	Frank	Director	1910	1941
		President		
BATES A	Anderson	Director		01/1899
BECKETT E	Ernie	Director	12/1967	
		Vice Chairman	1968	
BEELS R		Director	05/1893	1894
		Ground Committee	05/1893	1894
BEELS T	Tom	Director	05/1893	11/1922
BELLAMY WH	Bill	Chairman	1900	1905
		Team Committee	05/1893	1894
		Emergency Committee	05/1893	1894
		Joint Treasurer	05/1893	
		Team Selection Committee	1894	
		Honarary Secretary	1890	
		Director	1890	1906
		Director (twice more after 1906)		
BOYERS S	Sam	Director	08/1942	06/1954
		Vice President	06/1954	
BRIDGE W	Walter	Founder Committee	09/1878	
BROCKLESBY W		First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Committee	1888	
BROWN		Director	1905	
BRUSEY J	James	Director	1902	
BURNHAM A	Aaron	Founder Committee	09/1878	
		Treasurer		05/1893
		Director	05/1893	12/1911
BYGOTT SW (FCA)	Stephen	Director	07/1998	12/1999

BYGOTT TW	Tom	Chairman	10/1985	11/1985
		Director	1977	
		Vice Chairman	11/1985	
CARR WH	Bill	Chairman	12/1994	12/1999
		Director	02/1985	12/1999
		Vice Chairman	1990	12/1994
CARTER CF	Charles	President	1885	1889
		First Subscriber	05/1890	
CHAPMAN MC	Michael	Director	11/2002	02/2022
CHAPMAN RH	Dick	Secretary	08/1879	08/1881
		Founder Committee	09/1878	
		Treasurer		
CLARKE RD	Robert	Director	1904	09/1939
		Finance Committee Chairman		1944
CLYBURN TF	Tom	Director	12/1999	04/2000
COLLINS J	John	Director		pre-1927
COOK DE	Debbie	Chief Executive Officer	06/2021	02/2024
COOK R	Robert	First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Director	05/1894	1902
COOPER AW	Alf	Chairman	08/1908	01/1920
		Director	1900	08/1908
COULSON AHB	Albert	Secretary	03/1896	07/1896
		Director	1895	1901
COULSON FB	Fred	Chairman	05/1893	1905
		First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Team Selection Committee	1894	
CRAMPIN WA	Alf	Director	1920	11/1940
CREED GN	George	Director	05/1893	
		Finance Committee	05/1893	1895
CRONSHAW		Director	1904	1906
DAY PD	Philip	Chairman	05/2020	05/2021
		Director	11/2013	05/2021
DEWLEY		Director	1901	1902
DICKINSON H	Herbert	Director	1904	1915
DOIG		Director	1905	
DOWSE DJ	David	Secretary	06/1977	09/1982
DREWERY WRE	Rowland	Director	10/1969	04/1974
DREWRY A (JP) CBE	Arthur	Director	1923	
		Honorary President	02/1958	03/1961
DUFFIELD GW	Bill	Director	02/1986	03/1994
DUKE J	John	First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Director	1895	
DUKES J	Joe	Director	early 1950s	1960s
DUTTON J		Founder Committee	09/1878	
EDWARDS AW	Billy	Director	1977	
EDWARDS D	Dorothy	Secretary	07/1971	05/1974

		Secretary	11/1974	01/1977
EGHOLM	Ed	Commercial Manager	1987	
ELSOM J	John	Director	12/2002	08/2013
		Life President	08/2013	08/2023
		Club President	2014	08/2023
EVANS AS	Alfred	Director	1930s	
EVANS TH	Harry	Founder Committee	09/1878	
EVANS J MBE	Jack	Director	1954	08/1980
		Life President	08/1980	02/1988
EVERITT DP (FCA)	Doug	Chairman	12/1999	05/2001
		Director	1981	1985
		Vice Chairman	02/1985	
FENTY JS	John	Chairman	07/2004	09/2011
		Majority Shareholder	11/2011	05/2021
		Director	08/2001	05/2021
		Director	03/1999	12/1999
FISH JW	Jim	Vice Chairman	1947	1950s
		Director	1919	08/1954
		Vice President	08/1954	06/1956
		Ground Committee	1929	
FLEMING BJ	Bernard	Secretary	10/1982	10/1986
FLEMING I	lan	Company Secretary	10/1986	1996
		Chief Executive	1996	06/2021
		Chief Operating Officer	06/2021	08/2021
		Assistant Secretary	1983	10/1986
FURNEAUX PW	Peter	Chairman	10/1987	12/1994
		Chairman	05/2001	07/2004
		Director	02/1985	
		Company Secretary	1987	10/1987
		Director	12/1994	11/1995
		Director	12/1999	
		Director	07/2004	03/2011
GLOVER BG		Director	1988	1989
GOODWIN WF	William	Chairman	07/1906	08/1908
		Honorary Secretary		07/1906
		Financial Secretary		
GOOSEMAN C	Charles	Emergency Committee	05/1893	1894
GRAVES CJ	Colin	Director	04/2000	12/2002
GREEN		Director	1905	
GREEN KL	Kristine	Director	05/2021	present
HAITH		Director	1922	
HALL RC	Charlie	Emergency Committee	05/1893	1894
		Team Selection Committee	1894	04/400
		Assistant Secretary	1899	04/1904
HAMILTON HC	Paddy	Chairman	10/1969	09/1979
		also Secretary	01/1977	06/1977

		Director	12/1967	
HAMMOND C	Cyril	Secretary	05/1948	08/1952
HAMMOND C	Супп	Assistant Secretary	05/1946	05/1948
HARBORNE H	Herbert	Director	1919	05/1948
HARBORNETI	Herbert	Ground Committee	1313	00/1954
		Vice President	08/1954	03/1959
HAZELGROVE F	Frank	Secretary	07/1896	03/1939
HAZELGROVE F	FIGIIK	Team Committee	05/1893	1894
		Joint Treasurer	05/1893	1054
		Director	1895	
LIENEACE FA	Edward			
HENEAGE EA		President	06/1889	02/1022
HICKSON HN	Harry	Secretary	03/1898	03/1932
HOHOWAYIC	la a	Clerk	08/1896	03/1898
HOLLOWAY IS	lan	Director-Team Manager	01/2020	12/2020
HOOTON W	Bill	Secretary	03/1932	05/1942
		Director	1915	10/1929
		Assistant Secretary	10/1929	03/1932
		Director again	May 1942	10/1950
HUXFORD BA	Bryan	Vice Chairman	12/1999	05/2001
		Director	02/1985	00/10-0
HUXLEY S	Sam	Founder Secretary	09/1878	08/1879
IDLE CM		Founder Treasurer	09/1878	
JACKSON CR	Richard	Director	02/2000	05/2001
JEFFRIES HA	Harold	Director	1916	1946
JENKINS ET		Finance Committee	05/1893	1894
		Director	1895	
JENNISON M		Emergency Committee	05/1893	1894
		Director	05/1895	
		Management Committee	05/1895	
KING AE	Alec	Commercial Manager	12/1977	02/1985
		Commercial Director	02/1985	01/1986
		Director	06/2000	07/2002
LACY		Director	1904	
LAKE RJ	Richard	Director	01/2000	05/2001
LAMMIN WT	Bill	Secretary	08/1881	01/1889
LAMMING GH	Gordon	Director	1990	07/1998
LANGLEY TH	Tom	Director	1911	09/1931
LEE WA		Director	05/1894	
LINCOLN R	Bob	Director	05/1894	
		Finance Committee	1894	
LINDLEY TJ	Tom	Director	1969	
		Vice Chairman	09/1979	02/1985
		Managing Director	02/1985	
		Company Secretary	10/1987	
		Life President	1990	10/2003
LITTLE JG	Joe	Vice Chairman	1910	05/1944

McGARRY M	Mick	Director	1976	
		Vice Chairman	08/1980	
MADDISON C	Charles	First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Committee	1888	
		Director	05/1894	
MAGER JR	John	Director	1990	07/1998
MARLEY S (FCCA)	Stephen	Director	02/2015	02/2021
MIDDLETON RK	Dick	Chairman	09/1979	02/1985
		Director	1969	09/1987
		Vice Chairman	1977	09/1979
		Vice Chairman	02/1985	09/1987
MITCHELL G		Vice Chairman	05/1893	05/1895
		Director	05/1893	05/1895
		Ground Committee	05/1893	1894
		Team Committee	05/1893	1894
		Emergency Committee	05/1893	1894
		Team Selection Committee	1894	05/1895
MOORE JC	John	Director	1919	1922
MOSS TC		Director	pre-1900	
MOSSON H	Harry	Director	1967	02/1969
		Vice Chairman	04/1969	
MOUNTAIN A	Arthur	Founder Committee	09/1878	
MUDD W		First Subscriber	05/1890	
MULLEN L	Lee	Director	06/2015	01/2017
NEWBY		Director	1922	
NICHOLSON BCJ	Brian	Fan Elected Director	01/2024	present
OSMOND KR	King	Director	12/1943	04/1946
OSMOND LK (Alderman)	Leslie	Director	03/1941	03/1946
		President	05/1942	03/1946
OSMOND LR	Roy	Director	1946	
		Vice Chairman		1966
		Chairman	11/1968	08/1969
		President	04/1952	02/1953
OUSEY A	Andrew	Founder Committee	09/1878	
PAGE		Director	1901	1904
PARKER M OBE	Mike	Vice Chairman	11/2009	03/2011
PATMORE IJ	Isaac	Secretary	01/1889	08/1893
		First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Director	08/1893	
		Ground Committee	08/1893	
PEARCE G	George	Chairman	1931	10/1954
		Vice Chairman	1926	1931
		Director	1908	12/1957
PETTIT AJ	Andrew	Director	05/2021	present
PLASTOW J	Jim	Chairman	01/1920	04/1923
		Director	1915	04/1923

RAMSDEN DB	Dudley	Chairman	02/1985	10/1985
	,	Director	08/1980	10/1985
		Director	01/2001	12/2002
		Life President	12/2002	•
RAMSDEN WR	Ron	Chairman	11/1985	10/1987
		Director	08/1980	1989
RICHARDSON A	Tony	Commercial Manager		05/2006
ROBERTS D	Dave	Director	08/2013	06/2016
		Director	10/2019	01/2024
ROBINSON RB	Byron	Secretary	06/1952	
		General Manager		1967
ROUSE MRD	Michael	Director	07/1998	12/1999
		Director	08/2001	09/2004
ROWE JC		Director	05/1893	
		Finance Committee	05/1893	
RUSHMOOR		Director	1903	
SHEFFIELD TWP	Peter	Director	09/1977	02/1985
SHEPHERD J	John	Secretary	05/1893	03/1896
SIDDON G	George	Secretary	07/1970	11/1970
SKIPWITH M	Mark	Director	08/1980	1981
SMART R		Founder Committee	09/1878	
SMETHURST H (Alderman)	Henry	President	1885	1885
SMITH D	Dave	Commercial Manager	05/2006	09/2022
		Assistant Commercial Manager	12/2003	05/2006
SMITH E		Director	1903	
SMITH E		Director	1922	
SMITH G		First Subscriber	05/1890	
		Committee	1888	
		Director	05/1894	
SMITH J	Jack	Director	12/1943	1960
		Finance Committee		
		Ground Committee		
SMITH SC	Sid	Director	08/1954	12/1967
SMITH TC	Terry	Director	07/1996	06/1997
SPALDING AE	Arthur	Director	1989	1990
SPENCER CW	Charlie	Secretary-Manager	05/1942	05/1946
STOCKWOOD J	Jason			
STOCKWOOD WE	343011	Chairman	05/2021	present
	Edward	Chairman Director	05/2021 1954	present
STOOKES JW			-	present 02/1931
STOOKES JW	Edward	Director	1954	
STOOKES JW TATE JH (Alderman)	Edward	Director Chairman	1954 04/1923	02/1931
	Edward	Director Chairman Director	1954 04/1923 1919	02/1931
TATE JH (Alderman)	Edward Joe	Director Chairman Director Director	1954 04/1923 1919 1940s	02/1931 02/1931
TATE JH (Alderman) TEANBY JS	Edward Joe John	Director Chairman Director Director	1954 04/1923 1919 1940s 06/1995	02/1931 02/1931 12/1999
TATE JH (Alderman) TEANBY JS THOMPSON JH	Edward Joe John John	Director Chairman Director Director Director Chairman	1954 04/1923 1919 1940s 06/1995 1905	02/1931 02/1931 12/1999
TATE JH (Alderman) TEANBY JS THOMPSON JH TICKLER G	Edward Joe John John	Director Chairman Director Director Director Chairman President	1954 04/1923 1919 1940s 06/1995 1905 05/1942	02/1931 02/1931 12/1999 01/1906

WALKER R	Bob	Director	09/1918	01/1970
WEBB WH	Billy	Director	1954	
WESTCOTT WB		Director	1905	
WHEATLEY AJ	Adam	Director	07/2000	03/2001
WHITE C	Chris	President	1890s	
		Team Selection Committee	1894	
		Vice Chairman	05/1895	
WILKINSON T	Tom	Director	1969	
		Life President	1990	1996
WILSON DJ	Darron	Commercial Manager	1986	1987
WILSON F	Franklyn	Secretary	06/1974	09/1974
WILSON GR	George (snr)	Director	1923	01/1947
WILSON GR	Reg	Director	08/1954	09/1969
		Vice Chairman	1966	1967
WINTERS AB	Baden	Director	1954	
		Vice Chairman	1967	1968
WINTRINGHAM J		Founder Vice-President	09/1878	
WITHERS S		Director	1894	1904
WOOD J	Jon	Director	08/2013	05/2021
WOULD FA	Arthur	Chairman	10/1954	10/1968
		Chairman	08/1969	10/1969
		Director	1945	09/1976
WOULD W	William	Director		10/1924
WROOT DM	David	Secretary	08/1967	04/1970